
Date Time Home Away

Monday, April 28, 2025 8:40 PM Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (Ca) T. D'Amato Excavating (Ca)

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 8:30 PM T. D'Amato Excavating (Ca) Victor's 50's Diner (Ca)

Thursday, May 1, 2025 8:30 PM Victor's 50's Diner (Ca) Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (Ca)

Monday, May 5, 2025 8:40 PM T. D'Amato Excavating (Ca) Victor's 50's Diner (Ca)

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 8:30 PM Victor's 50's Diner (Ca) Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (Ca)

Thursday, May 8, 2025 8:30 PM Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (Ca) T. D'Amato Excavating (Ca)

Monday, May 12, 2025 8:40 PM Victor's 50's Diner (Ca) Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (Ca)

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 8:30 PM Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (Ca) T. D'Amato Excavating (Ca)

Thursday, May 15, 2025 8:30 PM T. D'Amato Excavating (Ca) Victor's 50's Diner (Ca)

Monday, May 19, 2025 8:40 PM T. D'Amato Excavating (Ca) Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (Ca)

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 8:30 PM Victor's 50's Diner (Ca) T. D'Amato Excavating (Ca)

Thursday, May 22, 2025 8:30 PM Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (Ca) Victor's 50's Diner (Ca)

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 8:30 PM Victor's 50's Diner (Ca) T. D'Amato Excavating (Ca)

Thursday, May 29, 2025 8:30 PM Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (Ca) Victor's 50's Diner (Ca)

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 8:30 PM T. D'Amato Excavating (Ca) Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (Ca)
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